
2020 RGVGCA/TREASURE HILLS

VARSITY GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 McAllen Memorial 301 - 313 = 614 1 Justin Ochoa (McAllen High) 73 - 72 = 145

2 Harlingen High 323 - 299 = 622 2 Dylan Villarreal (McAllen Memorial) 72 - 74 = 146

3 McAllen High 316 - 315 = 631 *3 Parker Smith (Harlingen High) 73 - 74 = 147

4 Harlingen South A 338 - 331 = 669 4 Esteban Gonzalez (McAllen Memorial) 72 - 75 = 147

5 Brownsville Veterans 351 - 338 = 689 5 Nate Newman (Harlingen High) 79 - 69 = 148

6 Harlingen South B 345 - 353 = 698 6 Ben De La Garza (McAllen High) 77 - 74 = 151

7 Weslaco High 354 - 346 = 700 7 Daniel Garza (McAllen Memorial) 81 - 75 = 156

8 Los Fresnos 347 - 366 = 713 Alex Ramirez (Brownsville Vet) 79 - 77 = 156

9 San Benito 396 - 415 = 811 9 Christian Ramirez (Brownsville Vet) 81 - 79 = 160

10 Brownsville Hanna 468 - 460 = 928 10 Jordan Cancino (Weslaco High) 82 - 79 = 161

* - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place

Date:  Nov 6-7, 2020 (Fri-Sat)

53Field:  48 players

Course:  Treasure Hill GC (Harlingen)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Warm and Calm   74°

Day 2:  Warm and Calm   76°

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

53 INDIVIDUALS

INDIVIDUALS

43 Ben Sikes (Brownsville Veterans) 109 - 114 = 223

48 Mark Perez (Brownsville Veterans) 121 - 111 = 232

49 Jose Ayala (Brownsville Porter) 118 - 115 = 233

dnf Joshua Ramirez (Brownsville Porter) 143 - NS = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

9 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st McAllen Memorial 2nd Harlingen High

2 Dylan Villarreal 72 - 74 = 146 5 Nate Newman 79 - 69 = 148

4 Esteban Gonzalez 72 - 75 = 147 3 Parker Smith 73 - 74 = 147

dnf Maximiliano Martinez 76 - NS = NT 12 Larry Bolt 85 - 78 = 163

19 Ryan Avila 81 - 89 = 170 14 Jacob Fonseca 86 - 78 = 164

7 Daniel Garza 81 - 75 = 156

TEAM TOTAL:  301 - 313 = 614 TEAM TOTAL:  323 - 299 = 622

3rd McAllen High 4th Harlingen South A

1 Justin Ochoa 73 - 72 = 145 14 Javi Vento 83 - 81 = 164

6 Ben De La Garza 77 - 74 = 151 11 Malachi Pena 80 - 82 = 162

12 Zach West 82 - 81 = 163 27 Jimi Abbott 90 - 89 = 179

34 Cameron Palomin 96 - 96 = 192 17 Nolan Garrison 87 - 81 = 168

20 Carson Wegener 84 - 88 = 172 23 Jeffrey Janik 88 - 87 = 175

TEAM TOTAL:  316 - 315 = 631 TEAM TOTAL:  338 - 331 = 669

5th Brownsville Veterans 6th Harlingen South B

7 Alex Ramirez 79 - 77 = 156 18 Roman Andablo 88 - 81 = 169

9 Christian Ramirez 81 - 79 = 160 21 Mando Garcia 84 - 89 = 173

22 Misael Conde 86 - 88 = 174 30 Thomas Garza 89 - 95 = 184

38 Aiden Nieto 105 - 94 = 199 29 Nick Sanchez 85 - 96 = 181

44 Gonzalo De La Lastra 110 - 116 = 226 24 Derek Elizondo 88 - 88 = 176

TEAM TOTAL:  351 - 338 = 689 TEAM TOTAL:  345 - 353 = 698

7th Weslaco High 8th Los Fresnos

10 Jordan Cancino 82 - 79 = 161 16 Nicolas Naranjo 79 - 87 = 166

27 Aaron Gonzalez 86 - 93 = 179 24 Jorge Garcia 82 - 94 = 176

24 Gavin Givilancz 93 - 83 = 176 32 Aaron Cantu 93 - 92 = 185

30 Joaquin Barron 93 - 91 = 184 33 Diego Gomez 96 - 93 = 189

39 Caleb King 96 - 104 = 200 36 Joseph Garcia 93 - 105 = 198

TEAM TOTAL:  354 - 346 = 700 TEAM TOTAL:  347 - 366 = 713

9th San Benito 10th Brownsville Hanna

34 Josh Salazar 96 - 96 = 192 41 Diego Guillen 107 - 105 = 212

40 Milo Avila 98 - 110 = 208 50 Jared Lara 132 - 122 = 254

42 Thomas Garcia 103 - 110 = 213 46 Luis Armijo 116 - 115 = 231

36 Derek Garza 99 - 99 = 198 51 Ernesto Garcia 134 - 124 = 258

44 Jesus Contreras 115 - 111 = 226 46 Gael Noriega 113 - 118 = 231

TEAM TOTAL:  396 - 415 = 811 TEAM TOTAL:  468 - 460 = 928



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Justin Ochoa McAllen High 73 72 145

2 Dylan Villarreal McAllen Memorial 72 74 146

3 Parker Smith Harlingen High 73 74 147

4 Esteban Gonzalez McAllen Memorial 72 75 147

5 Nate Newman Harlingen High 79 69 148

6 Ben De La Garza McAllen High 77 74 151

7 Daniel Garza McAllen Memorial 81 75 156

Alex Ramirez Brownsville Veterans 79 77 156

9 Christian Ramirez Brownsville Veterans 81 79 160

10 Jordan Cancino Weslaco High 82 79 161

11 Malachi Pena Harlingen South A 80 82 162

12 Larry Bolt Harlingen High 85 78 163

Zach West McAllen High 82 81 163

14 Jacob Fonseca Harlingen High 86 78 164

Javi Vento Harlingen South A 83 81 164

16 Nicolas Naranjo Los Fresnos 79 87 166

17 Nolan Garrison Harlingen South A 87 81 168

18 Roman Andablo Harlingen South B 88 81 169

19 Ryan Avila McAllen Memorial 81 89 170

20 Carson Wegener McAllen High 84 88 172

21 Mando Garcia Harlingen South B 84 89 173

22 Misael Conde Brownsville Veterans 86 88 174

23 Jeffrey Janik Harlingen South A 88 87 175

24 Gavin Givilancz Weslaco High 93 83 176

25 Derek Elizondo Harlingen South B 88 88 176

Jorge Garcia Los Fresnos 82 94 176

Aaron Gonzalez Weslaco High 86 93 179

28 Jimi Abbott Harlingen South A 90 89 179

Nick Sanchez Harlingen South B 85 96 181

30 Thomas Garza Harlingen South B 89 95 184

Joaquin Barron Weslaco High 93 91 184

32 Aaron Cantu Los Fresnos 93 92 185

33 Diego Gomez Los Fresnos 96 93 189

34 Cameron Palomin McAllen High 96 96 192

Josh Salazar San Benito 96 96 192

36 Joseph Garcia Los Fresnos 93 105 198

Derek Garza San Benito 99 99 198

38 Aiden Nieto Brownsville Veterans 105 94 199

39 Caleb King Weslaco High 96 104 200

40 Milo Avila San Benito 98 110 208

41 Diego Guillen Brownsville Hanna 107 105 212

42 Thomas Garcia San Benito 103 110 213

43 Ben Sikes (Brown. Vet) INDIVIDUALS 109 114 223

44 Gonzalo De La Lastra Brownsville Veterans 110 116 226

Jesus Contreras San Benito 115 111 226



46 Luis Armijo Brownsville Hanna 116 115 231

Gael Noriega Brownsville Hanna 113 118 231

48 Mark Perez (Brown. Vet) INDIVIDUALS 121 111 232

49 Jose Ayala (Porter) INDIVIDUALS 118 115 233

50 Jared Lara Brownsville Hanna 132 122 254

51 Ernesto Garcia Brownsville Hanna 134 124 258

dnf Maximiliano Martinez McAllen Memorial 76 NS NT

dnf Joshua Ramirez (Porter) INDIVIDUALS 143 NS NT

Team 11 0


